H
C
M
10-1SW
HCM10-1SWProduct
Specifications
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Pkwy • Little Neck, NY 11362-2591 • Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  • Fax: 1-800-832-9538

WARRANTY INFORMATION
Two year limited product warranty.
COLOR CHANGE KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Ivory DRK0D-1LI
White DRK0D-1LW
Almond DRK0D-1LA
Gray DRK0D-1LG
Black DRK0D-1LE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
UL Listed (File #E-313173)
CSA Certified (File #LR-3413)